Moderna Run - 25/08/2019

Masculino de 40 a 49 anos

Posicao Numero Atleta

1¢ 305
20 28
39 259
40 93
52 376
62 182
79 207
82 381
90 211
10@ 89
11¢ 429
12¢ 326
13¢ 262
14° 140
15° 48
16° 82
17¢ 386
18¢ 183
19¢ 105
200 8
21¢ 141
22¢ 402
23¢ 111

EDVALDO BARBOSA ROMEIRO
ANTONIO JOEL DE ALMEIDA
WELLINGTON LUIS SOUZA SIQUEIRA
HELENO ALMEIDA DE ABREU

MARCELO DE CARVALHO

NELSON FERREIRA

ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA CASTELO

MARLON VITOR DA SILVA

RONEY CAMPOS

GUSTAVO DA SILVA FRANCISCO
WELINGTON FERREIRA BRAGA
FLAVIO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS

WILSON DE SANTANA SILVA

MARCELO LUIZ DA COSTA

CLAUDIO MARCIO DUARTE CUNHA

FERNANDO BARTOLOMEU RAMOS

OSIAS SANTOS

ORMINDO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA FILHO
JANSEN CORREA FERREIRA

ALEXSANDRO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO PINA DOS REIS

ROGERIO LOPES

JOSE CARLOS AVELINO DA SILVA

Tempo

00:19:14
00:19:52
00:20:36
00:20:41

00:20:43

00:21:18

00:21:38

00:21:53

00:22:14
00:22:24
00:22:32
00:22:51

00:23:07

00:23:18

00:23:35

00:23:39
00:23:54
00:24:33
00:24:42
00:25:17
00:26:12
00:26:26

00:26:28

Equipe
CORBAMA
LINCE
AAFA
AFFA

SAMPAIO
RUNNERS

CORACOES
DE ACO DE
VOLTA
REDON
NAO

PRA
CORRER

GYN RUN
SENNA

CORBAMA

WSS
RUNNING

GYM RUN

BEST
TRAINING

NAO TEM

INDIVIDUAL

L- RUN
GYN RUN

GYN RUN



240

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31¢

32°

33°

34°

35¢

36°

379

97

399

289

191

536

318

367

83

425

188

394

562

313

132

IDORNEIS LUCIO SCHIAVO

ROBSON GONCALVES VICENTE
CHARLES SENA DE SOUZA

PAULO TADEU LIMA RIBEIRO

ELYSON DA SILVA SA

FABIO RODRIGUES DE BARROS
LEONARDO JOSE DA SILVA

FLAVIO DIAS DE MORAES
VANDERNILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
PAULO ANDRE DIAS JACOME
RAFAEL DE MOURA

FABIANO BARNARDES

EVANDRO DA SILVA

LUCIANO DE FIGUEREDO RODRIGUES

00:27:24

00:27:52

00:27:55

00:29:41

00:29:50

00:30:30

00:31:06

00:31:21

00:31:45

00:31:58

00:32:06

00:33:55

00:34:52

00:40:46

VISTA
VERDE
RUNNERS

PINHEIRAL
RUNNERS

AAFA
CORBAMA

AVULSO

TECNOGO

SENNA

EQUIPE PRA
CORRER



