## Moderna Run - 25/08/2019

## Masculino de 40 a 49 anos

Posição	Número	Atleta	Tempo	Equipe
1º	305	EDVALDO BARBOSA ROMEIRO	00:19:14	CORBAMA
2º	28	ANTONIO JOEL DE ALMEIDA	00:19:52	LINCE
3º	259	WELLINGTON LUIS SOUZA SIQUEIRA	00:20:36	AAFA
4º	93	HELENO ALMEIDA DE ABREU	00:20:41	AFFA
5º	376	MARCELO DE CARVALHO	00:20:43	SAMPAIO RUNNERS
6º	182	NELSON FERREIRA	00:21:18	CORACOES DE ACO DE VOLTA REDON
<b>7</b> º	207	ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA CASTELO	00:21:38	NAO
80	381	MARLON VITOR DA SILVA	00:21:53	PRA CORRER
9º	211	RONEY CAMPOS	00:22:14	GYN RUN
10º	89	GUSTAVO DA SILVA FRANCISCO	00:22:24	SENNA
11º	429	WELINGTON FERREIRA BRAGA	00:22:32	CORBAMA
12º	326	FLAVIO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS	00:22:51	
13º	262	WILSON DE SANTANA SILVA	00:23:07	WSS RUNNING
14º	140	MARCELO LUIZ DA COSTA	00:23:18	GYM RUN
15º	48	CLAUDIO MARCIO DUARTE CUNHA	00:23:35	BEST TRAINING
16º	82	FERNANDO BARTOLOMEU RAMOS	00:23:39	NAO TEM
17º	386	OSIAS SANTOS	00:23:54	INDIVIDUAL
18º	183	ORMINDO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA FILHO	00:24:33	
19º	105	JANSEN CORREA FERREIRA	00:24:42	L- RUN
20º	8	ALEXSANDRO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA	00:25:17	GYN RUN
21º	141	MARCELO PINA DOS REIS	00:26:12	GYN RUN
22º	402	ROGERIO LOPES	00:26:26	
23º	111	JOSE CARLOS AVELINO DA SILVA	00:26:28	

24º	97	IDORNEIS LUCIO SCHIAVO	00:27:24	VISTA VERDE RUNNERS
25⁰	399	ROBSON GONCALVES VICENTE	00:27:52	
$26^{\circ}$	289	CHARLES SENA DE SOUZA	00:27:55	
27º	191	PAULO TADEU LIMA RIBEIRO	00:29:41	PINHEIRAL RUNNERS
28⁰	536	ELYSON DA SILVA SÁ	00:29:50	-
29⁰	318	FABIO RODRIGUES DE BARROS	00:30:30	AAFA
30⁰	367	LEONARDO JOSE DA SILVA	00:31:06	CORBAMA
31º	83	FLAVIO DIAS DE MORAES	00:31:21	AVULSO
32º	425	VANDERNILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA	00:31:45	
33º	188	PAULO ANDRE DIAS JACOME	00:31:58	TECNOGO
34º	394	RAFAEL DE MOURA	00:32:06	SENNA
35⁰	562	FABIANO BARNARDES	00:33:55	
36º	313	EVANDRO DA SILVA	00:34:52	EQUIPE PRA CORRER
37º	132	LUCIANO DE FIGUEREDO RODRIGUES	00:40:46	